
Contact Information for 2011-2012 PTK Officers 

President: Michelle Jordan   
mjordan1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
VP of Service: Mary Bennett      
 mbennett4@my.anokaramsey.edu0 
 
VP of Leadership: Alyssa Devine     
adevine1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
VP of Fellowship: Nadia  Pedersen  
Npedersen1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
VP of Scholarship: Tyler  Rother  
trother1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
VP of Public Relations: David Corgan  
David.corgan@anokaramsey.edu 
 
VP of Technology: Josh Runia 
 jrunia1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
Historian: Jalyn Mruz 
Jmruz1@my.anokaramsey.edu 
 
 
EHAS: (These positions assist board officers) 
 
Fellowship: Rachel Handren   
Rachel.handren@gmail.com 
 
Service: David   
 palemoon2118@aol.com 
 
Scholarship:  

 


